General information about company

Scrip code 532240

NSE Symbol INDNIPPON
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE092B01025

Name of the company

INDIA NIPPON ELECTRICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar eSO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.46
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.42
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.51
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.42
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.38




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding as a % of 48
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of securities (IX)
Catego Ceigmyoit | Nes, QI aid u aid-u; underlyin, shares held Gl GRS
€91V | shareholder sharcholders | P#'¢ P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) =(1V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As Total as a
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | . 0/10\0f
held (V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 15919122 15919122 70.37 15919122 15919122 | 70.37
Group
(B) Public 20681 6702302 6702302 29.63 6702302 6702302 |29.63
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 20689 22621424 22621424 100 22621424 22621424 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g'ﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 a:ires d
: assuming full | Lockedin [P oo O Sub-categorizati f sh.
No. Of Shares ! gorization of shares
otherwise
Shares W, it Underlying | “OnVersion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying it . Outstanding conve.rfuble (XII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible " £ held in
) 1) convertible WStANAINg | oo curities pereentage o Asa o/ | dematerialized
o Warrants diluted share 0 Asa%
t d No. Of % of f XIV
SECELEE Xi TGS IOk capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory cg}tegory c.q?egory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.37 15919122
Group
ublic .
B Publi 29.63 6532619 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22451741 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. IOf o Total nos. OSharfeholtlimg ana class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa}'t y e SNAS | shares held /@I, O
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7/ 0
(11I) shares held h . AV)+H(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class !
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y “>* | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) T 7 11748 11748 0.05 11748 11748 0.05
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 15907374 15907374 | 70.32 15907374 15907374 | 70.32
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 15919122 15919122 | 70.37 15919122 15919122 | 70.37
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 15919122 15919122 [70.37 15919122 15919122 | 70.37
Promoter Group
(Ay=AYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
) roreignportiolo | 14 46390 46390 021 46390 46390 [021
nvestors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 14 46390 46390 0.21 46390 46390 0.21
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | | 117190 117190 0.52 117190 117190 | 0.52
(IEPF)
() Resident Individuals | 19493 4986178 4986178 22.04 4986178 4986178 |22.04
holding nominal




share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) Sl 8 10 703426 703426 3.11 703426 703426 | 3.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
() Non Resident Indians | 145226 145226 0.64 145226 145226 | 0.64
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 176 347341 347341 1.54 347341 347341 1.54
(m) Any Other (specify) | 563 356451 356451 1.58 356451 356451 1.58
Sub-Total (B)(4) 20667 6655912 6655912 29.42 6655912 6655912 |29.42
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 20681 6702302 6702302 29.63 6702302 6702302 |29.63
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (axles 20689 22621424 22621424 100 22621424 22621424 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 20689 22621424 22621424 100 22621424 22621424 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying GHveEEn @ Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered ur.r; erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XTIT) equity shares
Sr. . . o held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema ;:?R;ZG

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total o QXN Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % @) Shares (2) |Shares c_ategory c.z.ttegory c.a}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.05 11748
(d) 70.32 15907374
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 70.37 15919122
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7037 15919122
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.21 46390 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.21 46390 0 0 0
2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 100 0 0 0
® 0.52 117190 0 0 0




(2 22.04 4821439 0 0 0
(h) 3.11 703426 0 0 0
@) 0.64 145226 0 0 0
1)) 1.54 344253 0 0 0
(m) 1.58 354595 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal (B) 29.42 6486229 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 29.63 6532619 0 0 0
B)2)*+B)3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 22451741

)T"tal (eneniC 100 22451741




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sowmyan Ramakrishnan

Sheela Balaji

T K Balaji

Mala Ramakrishnan

Vijaya Mohanram

Vatsala Raghu

V A Raghu

PAN (II)

AADPR1772K

AACPB8922A

AAFPB7797]

AAFPR7227K

AAPPMS8486R

ABLPR5490D

ADGPR5182B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4308

3712

1694

742

742

542

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4308

3712

1694

742

742

542

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4308

3712

1694

742

742

542

Class eg:y

Total

4308

3712

1694

742

742

542

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4308

3712

1694

742

742

542

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11748

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

11748

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11748

Class eg:y

Total

11748

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11748

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lucas Indian Service Limited

Lucas TVS Limited

PAN (II)

AAACL1018]J

AAACL3763E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15907374

15907374

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

15907374

15907374

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.32

70.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

15907374

15907374

Class eg:y

Total

15907374

15907374

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.32

70.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

70.32

70.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15907374

15907374

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow

Account

HUF

LLP

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category -
I11)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

541

16

563

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158

17058

308550

28985

1700

356451

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

158

17058

308550

28985

1700

356451

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

1.36

0.13

0.01

1.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

158

17058

308550

28985

1700

356451

Class eg:y

Total

158

17058

308550

28985

1700

356451

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

1.36

0.13

0.01

1.58




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

1.36

0.13

0.01

1.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158

17058

306694

28985

1700

354595

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner e e DR eI R, GG Gt e e e
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Il;assport Nationality IIiI assport Nationality :
. 0.1in (Applicable 0. 1n (Applicable Rights on E .
case of g |5 case of . | distributable | Exerci Xercise
Name PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Votin istributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other Shares | '8 | dividend or | of ..
foreign . foreign . rights th trol significa
onal is selected) ional is selected) any other R [ —.
nationa nationa distribution
Sheela
Balaji, TK
Balaji,
Arvind
.. Lucas
Balaji, Indi
1 |Priyamvada | AACPB8922A India nAlan | A AACL1018] India 7037 |0 0 No No
.. Service
Balaji, TK .
J° Limited
Balaji
H.UF (TK
Balaji,
Karta)
Total: | 70.37 [0 0







