General information about company	
Scrip code	532240
NSE Symbol	INDNIPPON
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE092B01025
Name of the company	INDIA NIPPON ELECTRICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.46					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.42					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.51					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.42					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.38					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie	Voting s (IX)	Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares held (V)		shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(2)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)					Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	15919122			15919122	70.37	15919122		15919122	70.37
(B)	Public	20681	6702302			6702302	29.63	6702302		6702302	29.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20689	22621424			22621424	100	22621424		22621424	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securitio	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Solution of Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= [XIV. OI assuming full conversion of conversion	Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)		res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
	(II)	convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.37					15919122			
(B)	Public				29.63					6532619	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					22451741	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)					Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	11748			11748	0.05	11748		11748	0.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	15907374			15907374	70.32	15907374		15907374	70.32
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	15919122			15919122	70.37	15919122		15919122	70.37
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	15919122			15919122	70.37	15919122		15919122	70.37
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	14	46390			46390	0.21	46390		46390	0.21
Sub-Total (B)(2)		14	46390			46390	0.21	46390		46390	0.21
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	117190			117190	0.52	117190		117190	0.52
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	19493	4986178			4986178	22.04	4986178		4986178	22.04

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	703426			703426	3.11	703426	703426	3.11
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	423	145226			145226	0.64	145226	145226	0.64
(1)	Bodies Corporate	176	347341			347341	1.54	347341	347341	1.54
(m)	Any Other (specify)	563	356451			356451	1.58	356451	356451	1.58
Sub-Total (B)(4)		20667	6655912			6655912	29.42	6655912	6655912	29.42
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		20681	6702302			6702302	29.63	6702302	6702302	29.63
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2		20689	22621424			22621424	100	22621424	22621424	100
Total (A+B+C)		20689	22621424			22621424	100	22621424	22621424	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.05					11748			
(d)				70.32					15907374			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.37					15919122			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70.37					15919122			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.21					46390	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.21					46390	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)				0					100	0	0	0
(f)				0.52					117190	0	0	0

(g)				22.04					4821439	0	0	0
(h)				3.11					703426	0	0	0
(i)				0.64					145226	0	0	0
(1)				1.54					344253	0	0	0
(m)				1.58					354595	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.42					6486229	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				29.63					6532619	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					22451741			
Total (A+B+C				100					22451741			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sowmyan Ramakrishnan	Sheela Balaji	T K Balaji	Mala Ramakrishnan	Vijaya Mohanram	Vatsala Raghu	V A Raghu	
PAN (II)	AADPR1772K	AACPB8922A	AAFPB7797J	AAFPR7227K	AAPPM8486R	ABLPR5490D	ADGPR5182B	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4308	3712	1694	742	742	542	8	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4308	3712	1694	742	742	542	8	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0	0	0	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	4308	3712	1694	742	742	542	8	
Class eg:y								
Total	4308	3712	1694	742	742	542	8	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02	0.01	0	0	0	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encum	pered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4308	3712	1694	742	742	542	8
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	individuals/finidu didivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11748
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11748
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	11748
Class eg:y	
Total	11748
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11748
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	Searial No. 1 2										
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lucas Indian Service Limited	Lucas TVS Limited									
PAN (II)	AAACL1018J	AAACL3763E	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	1								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15907374	0	15907374								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15907374	0	15907374								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.32	0	70.32								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	15907374	0	15907374								
Class eg:y											
Total	15907374	0	15907374								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.32	0	70.32								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding											

convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.32	0	70.32							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15907374	0	15907374							
_	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group								

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5										
Category	Clearing Members	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	HUF	LLP	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back				
PAN (II)						Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	541	16	3	563				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158	17058	308550	28985	1700	356451				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158	17058	308550	28985	1700	356451				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.08	1.36	0.13	0.01	1.58				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	158	17058	308550	28985	1700	356451				
Class eg:y										
Total	158	17058	308550	28985	1700	356451				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.08	1.36	0.13	0.01	1.58				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	1.36	0.13	0.01	1.58				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158	17058	306694	28985	1700	354595				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization of shares										
Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

	significant beneficial owners															
Sr. No.		Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*							
	~			Passport	NI 41 114			Passport		NI di dia	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			
		Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significa influence
		Sheela Balaji, T K Balaji, Arvind Balaji, Priyamvada Balaji, T K Balaji H.U.F (TK Balaji, Karta)	AACPB8922A		India		Lucas Indian Service Limited	AAACL1018J		India		70.37	0	0	No	No
											Total:	70.37	0	0		

